This Agreement shall begin December 22 , 2020 and shall end November 30, 2026, unless 
terminated earlier in accordance with the provisions of Paragraph (17) of this Agreement. 

3. The Agreement is amended to increase the Federal Funding by $75,472.00, for the maximum 
amount payable under the Agreement to $326,642.00, (Three Hundred Twenty-Six Thousand Six 
Hundred Forty-Two Dollars and Zero Cents) 

4. The Budget and Scope of Work, Attachment A to the Agreement, are hereby modified as set forth 
in 3ro Revised Attachment A to this Modification , a copy of which is attached hereto and 
incorporated herein by reference.